
Holyhead Port, Terminal 3/5 Sailing Schedule 
3rd November to 7th December 2025 

 

 
 

 
VESSEL 

 
PV 

 
ARRIVAL 

 
DEPARTURE 

 
TIME IN PORT (h) 

 
TERMINAL 

 
REMARKS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  MONDAY 

Estrid 
Ulysses 
J Joyce 
Estrid 
Ulysses 
Adventurer 
J Joyce 
Estrid 

23:36 
23:55 
05:00 

- 
11:00 
11:25 
17:35 
17:55 

00:01 
00:20 
05:25 

- 
11:25 
11:50 
18:00 
18:20 

- 
02:40 
08:15 
09:00 
14:10 
15:15 
20:15 
20:30 

- 
2h 20m 
2h 50m 
8h 59m 
2h 45m 
3h 25m 
2h 15m 
2h 10m 

5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 

ARR only, layover 
 
 
DEP only, layover 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 TUESDAY 
TO 

SATURDAY 

Adventurer 
Ulysses 
J Joyce 
Estrid 
Ulysses 
Adventurer 
J Joyce 
Estrid 

23:36 
23:55 
05:00 
05:20 
11:00 
11:25 
17:35 
17:55 

00:01 
00:20 
05:25 
05:45 
11:25 
11:50 
18:00 
18:20 

02:15 
02:40 
08:15 
09:00 
14:10 
15:15 
20:15 
20:30 

2h 14m 
2h 20m 
2h 50m 
3h 15m 
2h 45m 
3h 25m 
2h 15m 
2h 10m 

5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 SUNDAY 

Adventurer 
Ulysses 
J Joyce 
Adventurer 
Ulysses 
Adventurer 
J Joyce 
Estrid 

23:36 
23:55 
05:00 

- 
11:00 
11:25 
17:35 
17:55 

00:01 
00:20 
05:25 

- 
11:25 
11:50 
18:00 
18:20 

- 
02:40 
08:15 
09:00 
14:10 
15:15 
20:15 
20:30 

- 
2h 20m 
2h 50m 
8h 59m 
2h 45m 
3h 25m 
2h 15m 
2h 10m 

5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 

ARR only, layover 
 
 
DEP only, layover 
 

 
 

 
Stena Nordica replacing Stena Estrid 3 – 19 November 
J Joyce Operating Ulysses slots 8 – 9 & 15 – 16 November  


